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Fulton County 
Fulton County Engineer Office 
Project Coordinator 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-

Project-Coordinat-443 

 

Fulton County Soil & Water Conservation District 

Summer Intern  

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Summer-Intern-Soil-Water-

Conservation-Di-445 

 

Fulton County Board of Development Disabilities 

Part Time Early Intervention Speech Language Pathologist 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Part-Time-Early-Intervention-

Speech-Lang-444 

 

PETTISVILLE 
Pettisville Local School District 
K-12 Music Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5541406 

Part time Speech Language Pathologist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5538332 

3rd Grade Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5515116 

JH/HS Science Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5515119 

 

M & R Ready Mix, Inc.  
Plant Mechanic 

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/931324 

Mixer Truck Driver 

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/934075 

 

SWANTON 
Swanton Local School District 
Varsity Football Assistant Coach 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5550503 

 

Taco Bell 
Service Champion 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/service-

champion/4EDBF0BA665F4BDFAD3E378CA0E9932F/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

AutoZone Inc.  
Parts Sales Manager – Full Time 

https://autozone.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/part-sales-manager-full-

time/C621E36E7F2D4BEA91DD9DD8F91AA657/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Retail Sales Associate – Full Time 

https://egud.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/job/58385 
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Kroger  
E-Commerce / Department Lead 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/176703 

Pharmacy / Technician 

https://healthcarecareers.cha.com/jobs/22056756/pharmacy-technician 

Cashier 

https://dejobs.org/swanton-oh/cashier/E62985B9F1F24F7EAEA8D16435569913/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Online Grocery Pick-Up Clerk 

https://dejobs.org/swanton-oh/online-grocery-pick-up-

clerk/BF0BFAE9A0D3472F8A2B7199134B9EB3/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Bakery/Deli Clerk 

https://dejobs.org/swanton-oh/bakerydeli-clerk/2570D0DCEA814574A928490B2351879A/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-

OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Grocery Clerk 

https://dejobs.org/swanton-oh/grocery-clerk/369EDD203EDA4B4AB7E9BE183FB48A6E/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-

OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Courtesy Clerk / Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136132 

 

Dollar General Corp.  
Sales Associate 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/92869?lang=en-us 

Asst. Store Manager 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/92870?lang=en-us 

Lead Sales Associate – PT 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/92871?lang=en-us 

 

WAUSEON 
Wauseon Exempted Village School  
Varsity Girls Golf Coach 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293212041&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769495881&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Varsity Girls Tennis Coach 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293212044&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769498788&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Bus Driver 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293215586&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769756296&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

6th Grade Mathematics Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293189991&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6768647015&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Circle K 
Customer Service Rep.  

https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705644-Wauseon-OH/Customer-Service-

Representative_R564672-

1?locationCountry=bc33aa3152ec42d4995f4791a106ed09&Location_Region_State_Province=41493c81d9214eb190fd14067c7d974d 

 

Dave’s Sand & Stone Inc.  
Over the Road Truck Driver 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293200000&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6764830507&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

http://www.ohiomeansjobs.com/
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/176703
https://healthcarecareers.cha.com/jobs/22056756/pharmacy-technician
https://dejobs.org/swanton-oh/cashier/E62985B9F1F24F7EAEA8D16435569913/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://dejobs.org/swanton-oh/cashier/E62985B9F1F24F7EAEA8D16435569913/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://dejobs.org/swanton-oh/online-grocery-pick-up-clerk/BF0BFAE9A0D3472F8A2B7199134B9EB3/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://dejobs.org/swanton-oh/online-grocery-pick-up-clerk/BF0BFAE9A0D3472F8A2B7199134B9EB3/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://dejobs.org/swanton-oh/online-grocery-pick-up-clerk/BF0BFAE9A0D3472F8A2B7199134B9EB3/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://dejobs.org/swanton-oh/bakerydeli-clerk/2570D0DCEA814574A928490B2351879A/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://dejobs.org/swanton-oh/bakerydeli-clerk/2570D0DCEA814574A928490B2351879A/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://dejobs.org/swanton-oh/grocery-clerk/369EDD203EDA4B4AB7E9BE183FB48A6E/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://dejobs.org/swanton-oh/grocery-clerk/369EDD203EDA4B4AB7E9BE183FB48A6E/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136132
https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/92869?lang=en-us
https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/92870?lang=en-us
https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/92871?lang=en-us
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293212041&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769495881&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293212041&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769495881&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293212044&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769498788&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293212044&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769498788&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293215586&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769756296&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293215586&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769756296&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293189991&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6768647015&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293189991&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6768647015&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705644-Wauseon-OH/Customer-Service-Representative_R564672-1?locationCountry=bc33aa3152ec42d4995f4791a106ed09&Location_Region_State_Province=41493c81d9214eb190fd14067c7d974d
https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705644-Wauseon-OH/Customer-Service-Representative_R564672-1?locationCountry=bc33aa3152ec42d4995f4791a106ed09&Location_Region_State_Province=41493c81d9214eb190fd14067c7d974d
https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705644-Wauseon-OH/Customer-Service-Representative_R564672-1?locationCountry=bc33aa3152ec42d4995f4791a106ed09&Location_Region_State_Province=41493c81d9214eb190fd14067c7d974d
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293200000&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6764830507&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293200000&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6764830507&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false


 Job Leads of the Week for  

February 23, 2026 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567 (419) 337-9215 

3 

Aquatek Water Conditioning 
Service and Installation Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293211944&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769393589&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Woodforest Financial Group Inc.  
Teller Retail Banker 

https://woodforest.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=978320 

 

Integration Automation 
Business Development Managers (Sales) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293228301&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6773344167&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Shipping and Receiving Clerk 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293227731&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6773105583&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Controls Engineer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293227723&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6773106317&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Accounting Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293227712&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6773102110&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Toolmaker 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293227753&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6773105588&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Arby’s  
Shift Manager 

https://careers.arbys.com/shift-manager/job/P1-1500308-3 

 

First Energy Corp.  
Facility Operations Specialist  

https://fa-etjd-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/FirstEnergyCareers/job/103469 

 

The Ohio State University  
Student Assistant 2 – Fulton County 

https://osu.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/OSUCareers/job/Extension-County-Offices/Student-Assistant-2---Fulton-County_R145448-1 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Parkview Health 
PPG Office LPN 

https://parkviewcareers.hctsportals.com/jobs/2147236-ppg-office-lpn 

PPG Medical Assistant – Cred 

https://experiencedalliedhealth.com/job/929542/ppg-medical-assistant-cred/ 

Family Medicine Physician 

https://careers.childrenshospitals.net/jobs/22012692/family-medicine-physician 

 

Bil-Jax, Inc.  
Fabricator Press Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293211844&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769368861&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Conagra Brands 
Continuous Improvement Manager (FI) 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Chicago-Illinois/Manager-Continuous-Improvement---

Focused-Improvement-Certification---Methodology_Req-036273 

Supply Chain Manger 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Supply-Chain-Manager_Req-036544 

Senior Reliability Engineer 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Fort-Madison-Iowa/Senior-Reliability-Engineer_Req-036271 

Maintenance Supervisor – 2nd shift 

https://conagrabrands.dejobs.org/archbold-oh/maintenance-supervisor-2nd-

shift/EF13DE150A934333BEA51D3F77A41CB0/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Senior Engineer Utilities 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Russellville-Arkansas/Senior-Engineer-Utilities_Req-036157 

Maintenance Facilities / Boiler Operator 

https://conagrabrands.dejobs.org/archbold-oh/maintenance-facilities-boiler-

operator/4245703BB0B5407C9DD9239244EA48D1/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Dollar General Corp.  
Asst Store Manager  

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/82567?lang=en-us 

Lead Sales Associate – PT  

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/263710?lang=en-us 

 

Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center 
Intervention Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5544187 

Program Nurse 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5534413 

Board Member 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5527206 

Occupational Therapist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5465791 

 

Farmers & Merchants State Bank 
Administrative Assistant, Retail Lending 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3936901 

Teller  

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3917077 

Sr. Escrow Coordinator 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3906722 

 

Sauder Manufacturing 
Machine Operator II – Backs and Seats 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293168695&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6756166505&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Finishing Associate I – Finish Room  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293133105&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6752934861&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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DELTA 
Pike-Delta-York Local Schools  
CFO/ Treasurer Position  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5529715 

 

Love’s Travel Stops & Country Stores  
Fresh Food Manager – Retail 

https://loves.dejobs.org/delta-oh/fresh-food-manager-

retail/2C074BF685454A5C8DAF3BC580AA3932/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Dollar General  
Lead Sales Associate – FT 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5465791 

Sales Associate 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/105417?lang=en-us 

Asst Store Manager 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/105427?lang=en-us 

Store Perishable Manager 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/303258?lang=en-us 

 

Mastec Services Company Inc.  
Directional Drill Operator / Locator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292995965&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6722305282&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Outside Plant Engineer 

https://careers.mastec.com/corporate/jobs/59150?lang=en-us&previousLocale=en-US 

Aerial Telecom Foreman 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293100093&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6742778885&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d5%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Community Market 
Manager, Deli 

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/delta-oh/manager-

deli/0421A369F6D943FD8F5749DB7EAE49A7/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Meat Manager 

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/delta-oh/meat-

manager/0D44297CBC284D0F88DB8845B4475848/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

M&R Ready Mix, Inc.  
Mixer Truck Driver 

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/934075 

 

7-Eleven, Inc.  
Assistant Store Leader (Assistant Manager)  

https://careers.7-eleven.com/job/delta/assistant-store-leader-assistant-manager/45445/90722351136 
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FAYETTE 
Dollar General  

Lead Sales Associate – FT 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/112641?lang=en-us 

Sales Associate 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/98725?lang=en-us 

Asst Store Manager 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/fayette-oh/asst-store-mgr-in-fayette-oh-

s12245/EEDFA71CB4E847E789BC00A6F398EEB0/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

LYONS 
Dollar General 
Store Perishable Manager 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/308455?lang=en-us 

Lead Sales Associate – FT 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/308500?lang=en-us 

Asst Store Manager 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/308494?lang=en-us 

Sales Associate  

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/308440?lang=en-us 

 

METAMORA 
Parker Hannifin Corp.  
Intern Engineering 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293211057&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769164766&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assembly - Filter (3rd Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293178471&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6757914112&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Intern Supply Chain 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293177443&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6757906132&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Quality Engineering Intern 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293177659&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6757906136&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

CNC Machinist (2nd or 3rd Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293178451&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6757914096&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Sourcing Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293177054&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6756454730&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Div Sourcing & Procurement Mgr 

https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=110425815404946118 

 

The Andersons Inc.  
Grain Operations Crew leader 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Operations-

Crewleader_R11913 

Grain Operations Worker 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Operations-Worker_R11915-1 
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